Horizontal Level with specially Broad Prism
Product no.: 4520/250/HK
The prismatic measuring base with an angle of 154° (respectively 156° / length 250 mm) is used for arbors with diameter up
to 950 mm. The measuring surfaces are finish ground. With one graduated and ground longitudinal vial and with transversal
vial.
Additional product information
Length (mm) 250
Dimensions (mm)
Breite = 200, Höhe = 78, Mindestwellendurchmesser = 54
Maximalwellendurchmesser = 950
Accuracy (mm/m) 0.3
Shipping Weight (kg) 8.53
Product no. Length (mm) Accuracy (mm/m) Shipping Weight (kg)
4522/90/HK  90 0,04 1,95
4520/160/HK  160 0,3 3,82
4521/160/HK  160 0,1 3,82
4522/160/HK  160 0,04 3,82
4523/160/HK  160 0,02 3,82
4520/200/HK  200 0,3 5,45
4521/200/HK  200 0,1 5,45
4522/200/HK  200 0,04 5,45
4523/200/HK  200 0,02 5,45
4520/250/HK  250 0,3 8,53
4521/250/HK  250 0,1 8,53
4522/250/HK  250 0,04 8,53
4523/250/HK  250 0,02 8,53
Option
Product
 Protection Set for Horizontal Level, length 160 mm